
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

POINTS

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

4 Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS Honda CBR600RR American Honda/Erion Rcng1 17 Laps  37*

46 Josh Herrin Dublin, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 Graves Motorsports/Yamaha Motor Corp USA2 +3.986  32

15 Steve Rapp Manhattan Beach, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Attack Performance/Kawasaki Motor Corp3 +5.295  29

96 Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA Honda CBR600RR Erion Honda/Monster Energy Drink4 +10.817  27

95 Roger Lee Hayden Owensboro, KY Kawasaki ZX-6R Monster Energy/Kawasaki Motors Corp5 +11.266  26

22 Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY Suzuki GSX-R600 American Suzuki/Yoshimura US6 +11.496  25

12 Ben Attard Murrieta, CA Kawasaki ZX-6R Attack Performance/Kawasaki Motor Corp7 +19.484  24

13 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Hunter/Kneedraggers.com8 +21.044  23

79 Blake R Young Madison, WI Suzuki GSX-R600 American Suzuki/MPT Rcng9 +21.061  22

69 Danny C Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 Matsushima Suzuki/Dunlop10 +21.857  21

85 Ryan D Elleby Powder Springs, GA Honda CBR600RR Rockwall Honda/Dunlop/Leo Vince11 +25.785  20

34 Michael F Barnes Boca Raton, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 EMGO Suzuki/Pirelli12 +27.375  19

191 Jeff K Wood Winchendon, MA Yamaha YZF-R6 Bettencourts/Dunlop/Yamaha13 +32.147  18

60 Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Suzuki/M4/EMGO/Pirelli/Spectro14 +34.494  17

31 Garrett D Carter Royal Oak, MI Yamaha YZF-R6 Yamaha Racing/Graves Mtrsprts15 +39.173  16

481 Ryan L Andrews Robinson, TX Honda CBR600RR Rockwall Honda.com/Tucker Rocky16 +41.994  15

111 Jordan M Szoke Brantford, ON, Canada Kawasaki ZX-6R Kawasaki/Joe Rocket/Shoei17 +42.157  14

30 Francis Martin Rock Forest, QC, Canada Suzuki GSX-R600 Suzuki Canada/Picotte/Parts Canada18 +42.285  13

488 Chris Siglin Bay Point, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Arclight Rcng/Suzuki Motor Corp19 +42.694  12

56 Tony Meiring Tracy, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Stargel Yamaha/Michelin20 +43.403  11

29 Barrett Long Miami, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Wealthy Men.com/Longevity Racing21 +43.922  10

39 Shea D Fouchek Georgetown, TX Honda CBR600RR Erion Honda22 +46.132  9

146 Darren Luck Bonita Springs, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 Lucky Racing/Dunlop/GMD/Leo Vince23 +57.261  8

67 K Mark Crozier Palm Coast, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 Hooters Suzuki/Hooters/Suzuki24 +1:06.451  7

120 Tyler Mcdonald Tulsa, OK Yamaha YZF-R6 Shogun Mtrsprts/AVTEQ/Amadeus Energy25 +1:09.442  6

121 Hawk Mazzotta Carmel Valley, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Spectrum Mtrsprts/Bravo Condoms26 +1:09.530  5

174 Matt J Hall Kansas City, MO Yamaha YZF-R6 TWC Racing/AT Industries, Inc.27 +1:24.139  4

369 Brian Hall Spring Grove, IL Kawasaki ZX-6R Schaumburg Audi/Dunlop/Sharkskinz28 +1:24.220  3

222 Gustavo Laya Miami, FL Kawasaki ZX-6R Moto Uno/Pirelli/Regina/Arai29 +1:27.123  2

106 Scott Ryan Lemont, IL Suzuki GSX-R600 Safety First/Suzuki/4&6/Michelin30 16 Laps  1

81 C R Gittere Charlotte, NC Suzuki GSX-R600 GEICO Motorcycle/GI VI USA31 +21.278  0

157 Chaz Davies Nyack, NY Yamaha YZF-R6 Celtic Performance/Yamaha32 14 Laps  0

772 Chad Herrmann Loganville, GA Suzuki GSX-R600 -None Listed-33 12 Laps  0

337 Chad Dupree Conyers, GA Suzuki GSX-R600 Suzuki City/Dunlop/Thermosman34 10 Laps  0

211 Reno Karimian Glendale, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 MPT Racing35 4 Laps  0

87 Taylor C Knapp Lapeer, MI Kawasaki ZX-6R 2XTREEM/Moto Uno/Pirelli36 3 Laps  0

213 David Anthony Murrieta, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Pirelli37 2 Laps  0

911 Bobby Fong Stockton, CA Suzuki GSX-R600 Safety First/Suzuki/4&6/Michelin38 0 Laps  0

2 Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC Kawasaki ZX-6R Monster Energy/Kawasaki Motors Corp39 DNF  1°

99 Geoff May Gainesville, GA Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 EMGO Suzuki/Pirelli40 DNF  0

8 Chris Peris Calgary, AB, Canada Yamaha YZF-R6 Topline Printing/Dunlop/Yamaha Canada41 DNS  0

21 Pascal Picotte Ct Cecile De Milton, QC, Canada Suzuki GSX-R600 Suzuki Blackfoot/Picotte Motorsports42 DNS  0

464 Joshua Day Orlando, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Blown Away Rcng/Hank Lowrey Electric43 DNS  0

259 Marcos Reichert , Guatemala Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Guatemala44 DQ  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

25:06.372

93.4 mph

° POLE POSITION: #2 - Jamie A Hacking, 1:26.623, 95.6 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 3.986

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 17 laps on a 2.3 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS
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AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS  1  63 1

Roger Lee Hayden Owensboro, KY  1  63 2

Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  54 3

Steve Rapp Manhattan Beach, CA  0  53 4

Josh Herrin Dublin, GA  0  52 5

Ben Attard Murrieta, CA  0  49 6

Michael F Barnes Boca Raton, FL  0  46 7

Cory West Eureka Springs, AR  0  44 8

Blake R Young Madison, WI  0  39 9

Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA  0  35 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC  0  34 11

Ryan L Andrews Robinson, TX  0  34 12

Jeff K Wood Winchendon, MA  0  34 13

Ryan D Elleby Powder Springs, GA  0  32 14

Aaron Gobert Murrieta, CA  0  27 15

Chaz Davies Nyack, NY  0  23 16

Garrett D Carter Royal Oak, MI  0  23 17

Geoff May Gainesville, GA  0  22 18

Danny C Eslick Broken Arrow, OK  0  21 19

Chris Siglin Bay Point, CA  0  21 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: California Speedway - Fontana, CA - April 27-29, 2007
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